ORDERING INFORMATION
Machined aluminum dual axis gimbal. Adjustable and lockable
Trim fixture designed to conceal internal hardware
Trimless fixture features a proprietary aluminum mudding flange
Lumen range of 1000lm to 2200lm
2 SDCM, Citizen LED source available in 30K and 35K (80+ CRI)
Universal voltage, 0-10V integral driver with 100-1% dimming range
3GQ-RC1
1 LIGHT MADISON
TRIM & TRIMLESS
10 DAY QUICKSHIP
Max Order Size: 50 pcs
Refer to standard specification sheets for complete details. Please note that only options shown above qualify for 10 day 3GQ program
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
FEBURARY 27, 2020
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP
BEAM
ANGLE
VOLTAGE DRIVER
3GQ-RC1 10	 - 1000 LUMENS
15	 - 1500 LUMENS
22	- 2200 LUMENS
S80	 - 80+CRI 30K	 - 3000K
35K	 - 3500K
20D	- 20°
40D	- 40°
60D	- 60°
UNV	-	120/277V DIM -	0-10V (100-1%)
Maximum 3 optical accessories
FLANGE TYPE GIMBAL FINISH
HOUSING
INTERIOR
HOUSING TYPE OPTIONS
WT	 - WHITE
XTR	- TRIMLESS
NG	 - NATURAL ALUMINUM
BG 	 - BLACK
WG 	- WHITE
BK	 - BLACK NC	-	 NEW CONSTRUCTION (NON-IC)
IC	 -	 IC HOUSING
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
SF70	 - SOFTENING LENS
HXB70	- BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
BH	 - C-CHANNEL BAR HANGERS
TRIM HOUSING OPTIONS
NC	 - New Construction (Non-IC)
IC 	 - IC Housing (2200lm max)
CP	 - Chicago Plenum Housing
6.75”
13.80”
6.43”
9.27”
5.75”
A
11.49”
8.95”
B
FIXTURE HOUSING
CEILING
3/4" REMOVABLE TRIM
4.93”
TRIMLESS HOUSING OPTIONS
NC	 - New Construction (Non-IC)
IC 	 - IC Housing (2200lm max)
CP	 - Chicago Plenum Housing
6.75”
13.80”
7.69”
9.27”
5.75”
A
11.49”
8.95”
B
FIXTURE HOUSING
BLOCKING SUPPORT
MUDDING COMPOUND
ALUMINUM MUDDING FLANGE
CEILING
4.23”
3GQ-RC1
1 LIGHT MADISON - TRIM & TRIMLESS
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
LUMEN OUTPUT A B
Up to 2200lm 45° 45°
DUAL AXIS ADJUSTABILITY
C
45°